62 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Geral - GERAL 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

396

465
417
481
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387
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406
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377
381
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499
424
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CELSON RODRIGUES MARQUES
RODRIGUES MARQUES RODRIG

MARCIO ANDRE SILVA
ERNANDES LOPES DA SILVA

OSCAR ALVES DE HOLANDA
HOLANDA

ANTONIO DOS SANTOS DA CONCEIC?
A?0

THIAGO HENRIQUE

DANIEL DE SOUSA FRAGOSO

JAIRO MACIEL MACIEL

CARLOS JOSE GONZA?LEZ AGUIRRE
JOSE? BEZERRA

CLAUDEIR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
JAIRO VIEIRA

WILLEAM RAFAEL

JEFFERSON SIMPLI?CIO

APOLLO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA SOUSA
PAULO BEN-HUR RAMIRES FRANCO
THIAGO FRAGA LIMA

VICTOR BEZERRA DE MENEZES DOS
SANTOS

DILUMBERTO SOARES SILVA
DANIEL SANTANA

FABIANO BOSA

ANDRE MATEUS

ANSELMO CAIO COSTA

JOAS LIMA

MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

JERONIMO GONDIM

TELMO TUPINAMBA?

FRANCISCO SANTOS

RAWLINSON OLIVEIRA

ISAIAS MONTANARI JR

ANTONIO LIVIO CRUZ DE MENDONCA
FRANCISCO PEDROSA

ANTONIO RICARDO DA SILVA JUNIOR
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Equipe

Tempo

00:36:07

00:39:37
00:40:23

00:46:04
00:46:36

00:47:14
00:47:20
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:44
00:50:03
00:50:23
00:50:29
00:51:49
00:53:04
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:36

00:55:07
00:55:16
00:55:28
00:56:14
00:56:47
00:57:24

00:57:25

00:57:29
00:58:09
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:59:05
00:59:30
00:59:49

00:59:57
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62 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Geral - GERAL 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

386
477
411
443
508
402
421
482
486
474
506
500
420
483
447
442
445
485
383
450
419
494
495
429
397

ANTONIO XIMENES MACEDO NETO
MISAEL DINIZ

EDNO DE SOUZA GENU GENU
JOSE ALMIR

WENISON SOUZA

CLEILTON NERI AGUIAR
FERNANDO RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA
OTANIEL MENDES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
RAIMUNDO ALVES DE SOUZA

MAX FRANCO

WEINER NASCIMENTO

THIAGO DE MELO

FELIPE OLIVEIRA

PAULO ALVES

JOSEDELSON SILVA ARAU?JO
JOSE? SIVALDO

JOSE SILVA

PAULO WEVERTON CIZINO DE PAIVA
ANTONIO MARTINS

KARLEN SIMA?0

FELIPE GARCIA

SIDINEI SOARES BORRHER
SIDNEY COSTA SOUZA

IGOR DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
CESAR MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

O O o o o

O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

o o o o

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

LT £ £g £ £T £ £ £ L£LLEZL(EZLTLLLEZLZLEZL L X<LXZKT LT XK £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:00:01
01:00:14
01:00:38
01:00:55
01:01:28
01:01:30
01:02:27
01:04:15
01:04:22
01:04:33
01:04:34
01:04:39
01:06:32
01:07:17
01:08:13
01:10:31
01:11:24
01:14:46
01:16:50
01:17:54
01:19:04
01:21:40
01:22:25
01:28:17
01:30:04
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